Solid-State Optical Mouse Sensor
with PS/2 and Quadrature Outputs
Technical Data
HDNS-2000
Features
• Optical Navigation
Technology
– Superior precision and

REPORTED
57
Ordering Information
Specify Part Number as follows:
HDNS-2000 = Sensor IC in a 16-pin plastic optical package,
20 per tube, 1000 pcs in a box.
HDNS-2100 = Optical mouse round lens.
HDNS-2100-001 = Optical mouse trimmed lens.
HDNS-2200 = LED assembly clip (back).
HDNS-2200-001 = LED clip (clear).
HDNK-2000 = Solid-state optical mouse sample kit.
ADNB-2010 = HDNS-2000 sensor and HDNS-2100 round lens
bundle kit, 1000 pcs incremental.
ADNB-2011 = HDNS-2000 sensor and HDNS-2100-001 trimmed